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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Herren 1

MF: Yannick Zeitvogel
m 0176 43869332; zeitvogel@tev-fellbach.de
Herren 2

MF: Maximilian Rienth
m 01629154976; rienth@tev-fellbach.de
Herren 3

MF: Julian Deifel
m 0151 61404664; deifel@tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

Vanta, Valentin (ROU A/D)

Colas Sanchez, Alberto (ESP A/

D)

Garcia-Villanueva, Carlos (ESP

A/D)

Zeitvogel, Yannick
lvascu, Bogdan

Merino, Alexander (PER*)
Schweda, Arthur

Gayer, Christoph
Seibold, Philipp

Tomic, Dejan
Krummeich, Michael
Deissler, Sebastian
Rechtsteiner, Christoph
Hofmeister, Gilian
Schréter, Uwe

Currle, Alexander

Off, Benjamin

Rienth, Maximilian
Pupin, Kacper (POL A/D)
Zull, Paul

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19707366
10065546

18650994

10053346
17800071
19255886
18801205
18304279
19002350
19855849
18801143
19950039
18750345
10052475
19000391
19651416
19100849
19953961
19357430
10650249

LK DR
LK1,0 A140
LK1,0 A186

LK2,0

LK2,0
LK2,0
LK3,0
LK3,0
LK4,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Info

Ra.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51

Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
von Kunsberg Sarre, Nikolaus 10102162
Schwegler, Tim 10160732
Machairidis, Alexandros 10005345
Rapp, Luca 10655661
Rohde, Joe 10454720
Burkert, Aaron 10758479
Schmolke, Marc 10257258
Deifel, Julian 19452096
Mergenthaler, Laurin Ben 10557565
Off, Philipp 19450435
Strotbek, Felix 10752928
Oswald, Max 10102166
Gottwald, Valentin 19653018
Lutz, Jakob 19954943
Wacker, Tim 19962407
Strotbek, Daniel 19963188
Gierss, Bernd 10164413
Kokinakias, Stratos 10262650
Holzl-Tronchoni, Max 10458972
Fechner, Carlos 10461392
Weller, Jerrit 10458903
Rein, Lucius 10362740
Beck, David 10362574
Beck, Paul 10362546
Beck, Johannes 10661341
Kaiser, Rouven 10761805
Woriedh, Bassel 10835045

Sanchez-Montero Pla, Erik (ESP 10835046
A/D)

Baumann, Max 19252004
Gerecke, Friedrich 19452095
Gottwald, Leander 19953276

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0

.GENERALI
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info

52 Kilingler, Felix 19650228 LK23,0 E28K(ibler, Maik 17350297 LK23,0

53 Rein, Vinzenz 10062934 LK23,0 E29Axmann, Mario 16950230 LK23,0

54 Steisslinger, William 19455965 LK23,0 E300echsler, Thomas 16992206 LK23,0
E31Burkert, Thilo 17282710 LK23,0

Ersatzspieler E32Nagel, Tim-Florian 17053784 LK23,0

E1 Gayer, Sebastian 18101543 LK6,0 E33Pfusch, Armin 17550555 LK23,0

E2 Hoffmann, Patrick 18350252 LK10,0 E34Unfried, Tobias 17352911 LK23,0

E3 Willi, Manuel 17602485 LK11,0 E35von Kiinsberg Sarre, Thomas 16990032 LK23,0

E4 Meier, Tillmann 18552805 - E36Kaiser, Bernhard 16850294 LK23,0

E5 Currle, Jonathan 18850475 LK13,0 E37Aubele, Robert 16753214 LK23,0

E6 Scharnhusen, Mirko 18609723 LK13,0 E38Napolitano, Mirko 17283528 LK23,0

E7 Schreiweis, Séren 18750015 LK13,0 L

E8 Westermann, Daniel 18501271 LK14,0 *kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

E9 Seibold, Peter 18450264 LK15,0

El0Lako, Donald 18890788 LK15,0

E11Class, Marvin 18302502 LK16,0

E12Pomberger, Gerd 17159537 LK16,0

E13Nitsche, Michael 18702727 LK18,0

El14Brandmann, Niklas 17852073 LK19,0

E15Reiniger, Gerrit 17950262 LK19,0

El6Maute, Armin 16801463 LK19,0

E17Holzwarth, Alexander 17162204 LK19,0

E18Meisenbacher, Marc 18602785 LK20,0

E19Petrovic, Dragan 18553893 LK20,0

E20Will, Alexander 17350234 LK21,0

E21Schill, Ingo 17350080 LK22,0

E22Weichert, Florian 18103625 LK22,0

E23Bort, Bjorn 18062653 LK23,0

E24Schmidtkonz, Stefan 18550940 LK23,0

E25Kraft, Arne 18152874 LK23,0

E26Kihner, Adrian 18704494 LK23,0

E27Moradian, Marco 17450464 LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAM GENERALI
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